2013-02-15
OSLON SSL 150
Datasheet
Version 1.0
LUW CRDP (EQW)
2013-02-15 1
DRAFT – For Reference only.
 Subject to change without notice.

Energieersparnis
Version 1.0 LUW CRDP (EQW)
Ordering Information
Bestellinformation
Type: Luminous Flux 1) page 21  Ordering Code
Typ: Lichtstrom 1) Seite 21  Bestellnummer
IF = 350 mA
ΦV [lm]
LUW CRDP-LTMP-MCML-1 150 ... 194 Q65111A4271
LUW CRDP-LSLU-MCML-1 140 ... 180 Q65111A3444
LUW CRDP-LTMP-MMMW-1 150 ... 194 Q65111A4270
LUW CRDP-LSLU-MMMW-1 140 ... 180 Q65111A3445
Note: The above Type Numbers represent the order groups which include only a few brightness groups (see page ). Only one group will be shipped on each
packing unit (there will be no mixing of two groups on each packing unit). E. g. LUW CRDP-LTMP-MMMW-1 means that only one group will be
shippable for any packing unit. In order to ensure availability, single brightness groups will not be orderable.
Anm.: Die oben genannten Typbezeichnungen umfassen die bestellbaren Selektionen. Diese bestehen aus wenigen Helligkeitsgruppen (siehe Seite ). Es